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Final sitt

1.Frida Bérjesson
2.Dexter Dahl
3.Sophia Svensson
4. Wilma Svensson
5.Hannes Johansson
6.Melker Dahl
7.Kerstin Telander
8.Adam Biskop
9.Simon Karlsson
10.Gustav Ankarfors
11.Tove Pettersson
12.Tilde Persson
13.Liam Bernhardsson
14.Alice Sjbberg
15.Jesper Johansson

16.Matilda Berglund

Final sta
1.Alva Hultgren

2.Josefine Ahlm
3.Lucia TerHarkel
4.Victoria Carlsson
5.Dan Eriksson
6.1za B Lundgren

7.Joanna Engborg

8.Mikaela Alexandersson

9.Sabina Fagerlund
10.Thea B Lundgren
11.Elsa Gustavsson
12.Ebba Gustavsson
13.Simon Tollstern
14 Julia Sjogren
15.Stefan Grimheden

16.Nora Olsson

Alems Skytteférening

10.8x 10.7x 10.4x 10.7x 10.8x 10.7x 10.5x 10.6x 10.4x 10.7x 10.9x 10.4x 10.5x 10.8x
Monsteras Skytteférening

10.7x 10.7x 10.3x 10.3x 10.6x 10.5x 10.7x 10.7x 10.9x 10.8x 10.8x 10.9x 10.6x 10.7x
Almhults Skytteférening

10.8x 10.3x 10.3x 10.3x 10.8x 10.9x 10.5x 10.8x 10.7x 10.7x 10.7x 10.4x 10.4x
Ingelstad Skytteklubb

10.7x 10.6x 10.6x 10.4x 10.7x 10.8x 10.7x 10.7x 10.3x 10.7x 10.3x 10.3x
Berga Ungdomsskytteférening

10.6x 10.6x 10.8x 10.5x 10.9x 10.4x 10.3x 10.6x 10.7x 10.9x 10.1
Almhults Skytteférening

10.6x 10.7x 10.8x 10.6x 10.6x 10.6x 10.6x 10.7x 10.4x 10.6x
Almhults Skytteférening

10.7x 10.6x 10.6x 9.9 10.8x 10.5x 10.5x 10.7x 10.2x
Alems Skytteférening

10.6x 10.4x 10.7x 10.6x 10.6x 10.6x 10.6x 10.5x
Alvesta Skyttefdrening

10.3x 10.3x 10.7x 10.2x 10.4x 10.3x 10.7x 10.5x
Tolg Skytteférening

10.7x 10.5x 10.4x 10.8x 10.4x 10.2x 10.1
Karlslunda Ungdomsskytteforen

10.3x 10.4x 10.3x 10.3x 10.6x 10.0
Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefo

10.6x 10.8x 10.3x 10.3x 10.2x
Monsteras Skytteforening

10.7x 10.4x 10.5x 0.0
Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefo

10.4x 10.7x 10.2x
Kéavlinge Sportskytteklubb

10.4x 10.1
Sdraby Skytteférening

10.0

Eringsboda/Backaryd

10.2x10.1 10.4x10.4x 9.6 10.2x 9.7 10.1 9.9 10.1 10.1 10.3x10.5x10.1
Soraby Skytteférening

10.5x 10.0 10.5x 9.9 10.5x 9.8 10.7x 9.9 10.1 10.7x10.1 9.4 10.2x 9.5
Berga Ungdomsskyttefdrening

10.6x10.1 9.5 10.4x10.5x 9.7 10.4x10.1 10.4x 9.5 10.1 9.7 10.2x 7.8
Alvesta Skytteforening

10.3x 9.7 10.1 10.2x 9.8 9.7 101 99 99 101 10.1 10.2x 9.7
Figeholms Skytteférening

9.1 10.8x 88 9.8 10.2x 9.7 10.7x10.2x10.3x 10.4x 9.2 8.0
Berga Ungdomsskyttefdrening

10.1 98 101 9.8 10.1 10.5x10.0 9.9 10.1 10.7x 8.8
Ringamala Skytteforening

10.2x 9.9 10.7x 9.4 10.1 10.6x10.2x10.1 10.5x 9.4

Langasjo skytteforening

10.2x10.3x 9.4 9.5 10.2x10.3x 9.6 9.9 9.8

Ingelstad

10.8x10.0 9.8 9.1 10.6x10.3x 9.4 9.0

Berga Ungdomsskyttefdrening

10.2x 10.2x 10.9x 9.8 10.0 10.6x 9.3

Algutsrums Skytteférening

10.6x 10.5x 10.3x 89 9.4 95

Algutsrums Skytteférening

93 99 98 82 9.2

Soraby Skytteférening

9.6 104x 9.7 7.8

Almhults Skytteférening

96 96 74

Tolg Skytteférening

10.1 8.1

Gullabo Skytteférening

8.9

9.7

9.0
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Hugo Ahim
Wilma Andersson
Frank Arvidsson
Linkon Berntsson
Bastian Berntsson
Charlie Blomgvist
Alma Dahl

Oskar Flystam
Oscar Grantas
Elias Grimheden
Stella Gustafsson

Neo Hallgvist-Lembke

Otto Henningsson
Alice Hermansson
Joel Holgersson
Alex Hultberg
Abbe Jonsson
Maja Kennemar
Niklas Kolaschinski
Casper Ljunggren
Vilde Magnusson
Maximilian Nazerian
Melina Nazerian
Pixie Palmqvist
Hugo Persson
Sabine Pettersson
Axel Runnemalm
Alex Thorn
Rasmus Wallinder
Tage Osterling

Lsill

O ~J oy U WN

9
10
11

Tilde Persson
Fanny Sdrensson
Isak Holgersson
Jacob Pettersson
Oskar Oleksiwiez
Alexander Larsson
Emil Magnusson
Disa Ulfsax

Elias Gustavsson
Eddie Nordsten
Lukas Nordstrom

Lsill]

O Jo U wN R

Dexter Dahl

Axel Kennemar
Liam Bernhardsson
Sophia Svensson
Tove Pettersson
Julia Hakansson
David Biskop

Ajla Berntsson
David Wiggur
Hampus Helmuth
Filippa Dahl

Tage
LarssonGunnarsson
Johnny Andersson

Soraby Skytteférening

Alghult

Soraby Skytteférening

Alvesta Skytteforening

Alvesta Skytteférening
Langasjo skytteforening
Almhults Skytteférening
Alvesta Skytteforening

Soraby Skytteférening

Tolg Skytteforening

Tolg Skytteférening
Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefo
Vaxjo Skyttegille

Soraby Skytteforening
Eringsboda/Backaryd

Soraby Skytteforening

Alvesta Skytteférening
Karlslunda Ungdomsskytteforen
Berga Ungdomsskytteférening
Soraby Skytteforening

Vaxjo Skyttegille

Soraby Skytteférening

Soraby Skytteforening
Karlslunda Ungdomsskytteféren
Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefo
Karlslunda Ungdomsskytteféren
Berga Ungdomsskytteférening
Alvesta Skytteforening

Berga Ungdomsskytteférening
Eringsboda/Backaryd

Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefo
Soraby Skytteforening
Eringsboda/Backaryd

Ka 2 Skyttefoérening

Berga

Soraby Skytteforening
Skillingaryds Ungdomsskyttefo
Rydaholms Skytteférening
Vaxjo Skyttegille

Soraby Skytteforening
Rydaholms Skytteforening

Monsteras Skytteforening
Karlslunda Ungdomsskytteféren
Monsteras Skytteforening
Almhults Skytteférening
Karlslunda Ungdomsskytteféren
Véaxjo Skyttegille

Alems Skytteférening

Alvesta Skytteforening
Figeholms Skytteférening
Karlslunda Ungdomsskytteféren
Almhults Skytteférening
Karlslunda Ungdomsskytteféren

Tolg Skytteférening

Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini
Mini

L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11
L11

L11J
L11J
L11J
L11J
L11J
L11J
L11J
L11J
L11J
L11J
L11J
L11J

L11J

99.
100.
97.
73.
94.
90.
97.
97.
101.
101.
94.
96.
93.
93.
99.
100.
95.
97.
99.
99.
105.
90.
103.
91.
99.
85.
97.
100.
88.
95.
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104.
104.
105.
101.
101.
103.
99.
97.
99.
98.
96.
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106.
105.
104.
105.
104.
103.
102.
103.
102.
102.
102.
101.

101.

100.
101.
98.
81.
98.
95.
99.
97.
103.
100.
91.
92.
92.
87.
103.
101.
97.
95.
97.
103.
102.
80.
102.
85.
102.
87.
100.
100.
84.
96.
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104.
103.
101.
101.
102.
102.
98.
99.
97.
93.
94.
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106.
103.
104.
104.
103.
105.
103.
100.
102.
102.
102.
101.

104.
99.
95.
7.
98.
97.

100.
97.

103.
98.
93.
92.
88.
84.

101.

100.
95.
89.
99.
98.

104.
94.

102.
85.

100.
86.

102.

101.
74 .

101.
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103.
103.
103.
104.
101.
98.
102.
101.
98.
96.
91.
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106.
105.
104.
105.
104.
102.
104.
104.
101.
101.
103.
101.

101.
100.
101.
8.
97.
97.
98.
100.
100.
98.
93.
95.
95.
95.
101.
99.
93.
97.
96.
101.
103.
94.
101.
88.
101.
86.
101.
100.
78.
99.
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105.
104.
101.
102.
104.
103.
98.
99.
98.
95.
96.
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106.
105.
105.
104.
105.
103.
102.
104.
103.
102.
100.
101.

N oY NN O N O oI O

404.
401.
393.
310.
388.
381.
396.
392.
408.
398.
372.
376.
369.
360.
405.
401.
381.
380.
393.
402.
414.
359.
409.
351.
404.
345.
401.
402.
325.
393.

417.
417.
412.
409.
4009.
407.
398.
397.
394.
382.
379.

425.
419.
419.
419.
417.
415.
413.
412.
410.
4009.
408.
405.

390.
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19*
18*
18*
3*
15*
10*
14*
17*
27*
14*
7*
7*
9*
6*
24*
20*
9*
9*
8*
20*
30*
6*
27*
3*
22*
3*
20*
19*
1*
18*

35*
31*
28*
26*
23*
22*
17*
17*
16*
10*
10*

40*
37*
34*
34*
35*
32*
31*
25*
26*
28*
21*
21*

12*



Lsi 13

1 Alice Sj6berg

2 Anton Ahlm

3 Camilla Bjérnsdottir
4 Emma Ulfsax

5  Wilmer Wallentin

6  Kajsa Henningsson
Lsi 13J

1 Jesper Johansson
2 Melker Dahl

3 Frida Borjesson

4 Wilma Svensson

S Mathilda Berglund
6 Hannes Johansson
7 Adam Biskop

8  Isak Johansson

9  Gustav Lindhagen
10 Anton Axelsson

11 Cassandra Gunnarsson
12 Olle Persson

13 Elias Lundberg

Osm

1 Peter Fransson

2 Jonas Berglund

3 Annika Hultberg

4 Helen Johansson
5  Mikael Andersson
6 Berit Danielsson

7 Marcus Arvidsson

8  Bjorn Bjarnason
9  Hakan Hertzman

10 Donny Johansson
11  Maria Helmuth

12 Jonas Hultgren
13 Lars-Eric Johansson
14 Per Carlsson

15 Tony JonssonPettersson

16 Bodo Kolaschinski

L17

1 Alva Hultgren

2 Lucia TerHarkel
3 Victoria Carlsson
4 Elsa Gustavsson
5  Jonathan Ahim

6 Johan Ottosson

Skillingaryds Ungdomsskytteft

Soraby Skytteférening
Varnamo Skytteférening
Rydaholms Skytteférening
Véaxjo Skyttegille

Vaxjo Skyttegille

Kavlinge Sportskytteklubb
Almhults Skytteférening
Alems Skytteférening
Ingelstad Skytteklubb
Soraby Skytteférening

Berga Ungdomsskytteférening

Alems Skytteférening

Berga Ungdomsskytteférening

Alems Skytteférening
Almhults Skytteférening
Tolg Skytteférening
Eringsboda/Backaryd
Rydaholms Skytteférening

Algutsrums Skytteforening
Soraby Skytteférening
Soraby Skytteférening
Algutsrums Skytteforening
Alghult

Karlslunda
Ungdomsskytteféren
Karlslunda
Ungdomsskytteféren
Varnamo Skytteférening
Karlslunda
Ungdomsskytteforen
Algutsrums Skytteforening
Karlslunda
Ungdomsskytteféren
Eringsboda/Backaryd
Soraby Skytteférening
Varnamo Skytteférening
Karlslunda
Ungdomsskytteforen

Berga Ungdomsskytteférening

Eringsboda/Backaryd

Berga Ungdomsskytteférening

Alvesta Skytteforening
Algutsrums Skytteforening
Soraby Skytteférening
Ingelstad Skytteklubb

L13
L13
L13
L13
L13
L13

L13J
L13J
L13J
L13J
L13J
L13J
L13J
L13J
L13J
L13J
L13J
L13J
L13J

Osm
Osm
Osm
Osm
Osm
Osm

Osm

Qsm
Osm
Qsm
Osm
Qsm
Qsm
Qsm
Osm

Osm

L17
L17
L17
L17
L17
L17

105.
104.
103.
102.
102.

96.

105.
105.
105.
106.
105.
104.
105.
106.
105.
104.
103.
102.
102.

107.
105.
105.
105.
105.
104.

104.

105.
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104.3

105.4
104.6

105.
103.
104.
103.

102.

103.
100.
101.
96.
95.
93.
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104.
103.
103.
101.
99.
99.

106.
106.
105.
105.
105.
105.
105.
104.
103.
102.
103.
105.
103.

105.
105.
105.
105.
105.
104.

103.

105.
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103.9

103.
104.

103.
103.
101.
103.

103.

101.
101.
101.
98.
95.
85.
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103.
103.
104.
103.

94.
100.

106.
106.
106.
106.
105.
105.
103.
103.
104.
104.
103.
102.
102.

106.
104.
105.
104.
104.
106.

105.
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103.3

104.

104.5

104.

103.
103.
103.
103.

104.

100.
103.
99.
98.
89.
91.
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104.
105.
104.
104.
101.
100.

106.
105.
106.
104.
105.
105.
104.
103.
104.
104.
101.
101.
102.

106.
105.
104.
103.
104.
104.

104.
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104.5

105.

103.
103.

103.
105.
103.
101.

101.

102.
101.
101.
98.
93.
92.
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418.
417.
416.
411.
397.
396.

425.
423.
423.
422.
421.
421.
418.
417.
417.
415.
413.
411.
410.

425.
420.
419.
419.
419.
419.

418.

417.
417.

416.
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416.5

416.
416.
412.
412.

412.

407.
407.
404.
391.
373.
363.
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36*
31*
30*
27*
24*
16*

40*
40*
38*
38*
37*
35*
36*
30*
32*
33*
29*
26*
25*

38*
39*
38*
33*
37*
38*

36*

36*
35*

33*
36*

32*
32*
28*
26*

30*

24*
24*
20*
10*
6*
6*
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1 Josefine Ahim

2 Joanna Engborg

3 Thea B Lundgren
4 Julia Sjogren

5 Iza B Lundgren

6  Ebba Gustavsson
7 Jennifer Nordvall

8  Samuel Rydén

9  Amanda Berglund
10 Benjamin Wallsten
11 Mattis Korner

12 Rebecka Petersson
13 Lovisa Kvist

L Sen

1  Stefan Grimheden
2 Josefin Jaktlund

L Elit

1 Sabina Fagerlund
2 Simon Tollstern
3 Mikaela Alexandersson

L Vet

1 Dan Eriksson

2 Conny Rauken

3 Niclas Lundgren

4 Hakan Alexandersson
5 Roger Jaktlund
L13s

1  Nora Olsson
2 Sanna Svard-Paulsson

L15-20J

1 Gustav Ankarfors

2 Kerstin Telander

3 Simon Karlsson

4 Amanda Soderstrom
5 Hanna Bengtsson

6  Tony Bjarnason

7 Tim Granath

Soraby Skytteférening
Ringamala Skytteférening

Berga Ungdomsskytteférening

Almhults Skytteforening

Berga Ungdomsskyttefoérening

Algutsrums Skytteférening
Gullabo Skytteférening
Alvesta Skytteforening
Soraby Skytteférening
Béckseda Skytteforening
Alvesta Skytteférening
Tolg Skytteférening

Tolg Skytteférening

Tolg Skytteférening
Véaxjo Skyttegille

Ingelstad Skytteklubb
Soraby Skytteférening
Langasijo skytteforening

Figeholms Skytteférening
Alvesta Skytteforening

Berga Ungdomsskytteférening

Langasijo skytteforening
Vaxjo Skyttegille

Gullabo Skytteférening
Ingelstad Skytteklubb

Tolg Skytteférening
Almhults Skytteférening
Alvesta Skytteforening
Monsteras Skytteférening
Béckseda Skytteforening
Varnamo Skytteférening
Alvesta Skytteforening

L15s
L15s
L15s
L15s
L15s
L15s
L15s
L15s
L15s
L15s
L15s
L15s
L15s

L Sen
L Sen

L Elit
L Elit
L Elit

L Vet
L Vet
L Vet
L Vet
L Vet

L13s
L13s

L15-20J
L15-20J
L15-20J
L15-20J
L15-20J
L15-20J
L15-20J

100
100

100.
97.
98.
96.
99.
96.
93.
98.
91.
86.
92.

94.
91.

101.
99.
98.

98.
97.
96.
92.
88.

97.
91.

104.
105.
105.
102.
103.
104.
105.

.8
.7
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102.
102.
98.
98.
93.
97.
98.
95.
95.
90.
87.
96.
90.

97.
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88.6

103.
101.
99.

96.
95.
95.
96.
96.
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98.5

91.

105.
104.
103.
104.
104.
103.
103.

O B W o O W o

100.1 103.4
101.9 100.8
100.0 98.0
94.5 101.8
101.1 97.9
96.2 99.0
95.1 94.5
98.3 93.3
96.2 92.5
91.2 94.3
96.9 91.3
90.5 91.5
93.3 85.6
99.5 98.9
92.1 88.2
102.0 104.2
100.0 101.2
98.6 97.8
95.5 96.8
95.8 96.5
95.4 95.6
91.6 96.9
91.7 91.0
100.1 94.2
90.1 94.6
105.7 104.5
105.2 105.9
104.6 105.0
105.2 105.2
104.9 104.4
103.6 104.3
103.0 103.7

406.
406.
397.
392.
390.
388.
387.
383.
377.
373.
367.
364.
361.

390.
360.

410.
401.
394.

388.
385.
382.
377.
368.

389.
367.

420.
420.
417.
417.
417.
416.
416.
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25*
23*
15*
10*
18*
10*
10*
11*
7*
6*
8*
8*
2*

14*
7*

26*
20*
16*

11+
13*
o*
4*
6*

15*
4*

36*
36*
34*
35*
34*
33*
33*



